
Rang Name Verein

Jugendschützen 1: 1 2 Gesamt
1 KARACSONY Tanja LHA 95 95 190
2 LINHART Alexander LHA 92 94 186
3 WEINGARTNER Wolfram ENNS 84 89 173
4 NÖTSTALLER Gregor LHA 82 88 170
5 KARLINGER Tobias ENNS 84 81 165
6 BAUMGARTNER Manuel ENNS 79 83 162
7 KURZ Alexander ENNS 86 75 161
8 HINTERDORFER Manuel LHA 77 82 159
9 MIKOLASCH Judith ENNS 85 73 158

10 BERNHART Stefan ENNS 71 86 157
11 KÖHLER Marius ENNS 82 74 156

Jugendschützen 2: 1 2 Gesamt
1 BERNHART Sarah ENNS 87 75 162
2 SCHUSTER Richard LHA 76 66 142
3 MEICHENITSCH Rebecca LHA 59 54 113

Jungschützen 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
1 MICHITSCH Werner ENNS 87 92 88 93 360
2 KARACSONY Kerstin LHA 85 87 79 81 332
3 SCHERER David ASK-NETTINGSDORF 81 76 80 71 308

Junioren 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt
1 MEHRINGER Patrick LHA 71 90 86 85 78 82 492
2 BURGSTALLER Mario LHA 80 70 79 60 67 71 427

Frauen 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
1 LEHNER Renate ASK-NETTINGSDORF 95 95 97 98 385
2 BERNHART Herta ENNS 92 94 90 91 367

Männer 1 2 3 4 5 6 Vorrunde Finale Gesamt
1 GRUBER Volker PICHLING 98 99 97 95 98 97 584 99,6 683,6
2 DONABAUER Wilfried PICHLING 95 96 95 97 99 98 580 96,6 676,6
3 HOFMEISTER Gerald SCHÖNERING 97 95 95 94 97 96 574 101,7 675,7
4 HOLZINGER Wolfgang ENNS 97 96 94 96 97 94 574 100,0 674,0
5 KARAN Markus ENNS 97 95 97 94 94 97 574 99,4 673,4
6 SCHACHNER Gerald PICHLING 93 95 96 96 96 91 567 97,5 664,5
7 GLANINGER Dietmar ENNS 92 92 93 98 95 95 565 97,8 662,8
8 GESSL Uwe SCHÖNERING 93 89 97 92 95 97 563 94,0 657,0
9 ATZLESBERGER Martin PICHLING 88 94 94 95 96 95 562 0,0 562,0
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Seniorinnen 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
1 GLANINGER Hermine ENNS 92 88 90 92 362
2 WEIS Berta PICHLING 91 89 86 88 354
3 GREIF Monika ASK-NETTINGSDORF 88 91 88 80 347

Senioren I: 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
1 KOLANO Otto SCHÖNERING 94 91 93 95 373
2 HOHL Franz ASK-NETTINGSDORF 93 92 95 93 373
3 HAUMER Gerhard PICHLING 89 93 88 87 357
4 LEISCH Willibald ASK-NETTINGSDORF 88 92 89 87 356
5 HAMADER Günter LHA 88 91 88 87 354
6 KEPPLINGER Walter ASK-NETTINGSDORF 84 91 88 87 350
7 SCHRAMM Ludwig PICHLING 89 92 87 82 350
8 FRAUENHOFER Josef SCHÖNERING 84 91 85 83 343

Senioren II: 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
1 ARZT Florian ASK-NETTINGSDORF 93 95 91 95 374
2 FLATTINGER Adolf ENNS 88 92 86 91 357
3 FOISSNER Franz ENNS 93 82 92 88 355
4 SIEDLER Ekkehard ENNS 84 89 80 82 335
5 GLEICHWEIT Karl SCHÖNERING 84 82 81 85 332
6 MAYER Franz SCHÖNERING 84 86 82 79 331
7 TOMENENDAL Günter ENNS 76 86 84 77 323
8 STOCKINGER Eduard ENNS 74 80 82 82 318
9 LUGER Wolfgang LHA 80 74 83 79 316

10 HOFMEISTER Stefan SCHÖNERING 77 74 79 78 308

Senioren IIA: 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
1 LOIBL Fritz ENNS 80 82 91 94 347
2 MAUSZ Elisabeth ENNS 80 84 81 91 336

Senioren III: 1 2 3 Gesamt
1 GOLSER Herbert ENNS 99 97 95 291
2 PAMMER Leo ENNS 96 92 97 285
3 MAUSZ Hannes ENNS 93 93 98 284
4 KRONEISL Walter PICHLING 87 94 88 269
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Mannschaften Jugendschützen 1

1 LHA-Linz 7
KARACSONY Tanja 95 95 190
NÖTSTALLER Gregor 82 88 170
LINHART Alexander 92 94 186

546
2 ENNS 3

BAUMGARTNER Manuel 79 83 162
MIKOLASCH Judith 85 73 158
WEINGARTNER Wolfram 84 89 173

493
3 ENNS 4

KÖHLER Marius 82 74 156
KARLINGER Tobias 84 81 165
KURZ Alexander 86 75 161

482
Mannschaften 40 Schuß-Programm

1 PICHLING 1
GRUBER Volker 98 99 97 95 389
DONABAUER Wilfried 95 96 95 97 383
SCHACHNER Gerald 93 95 96 96 380

1152
2 ENNS 1

GLANINGER Dietmar 92 92 93 98 375
KARAN Markus 97 95 97 94 383
HOLZINGER Wolfgang 97 96 94 96 383

1141
3 NETTINGSDORF 1

ARZT Florian 93 95 91 95 374
HOHL Franz 93 92 95 93 373
LEHNER Renate 95 95 97 98 385

1132
4 SCHÖNERING 1

HOFMEISTER Gerald 97 95 95 94 381
GESSL Uwe 93 89 97 92 371
KOLANO Otto 94 91 93 95 373

1125
5 ENNS 2

BERNHART Herta 92 94 90 91 367
FOISSNER Franz 93 82 92 88 355
GLANINGER Hermine 92 88 90 92 362

1084
6 PICHLING 2

ATZLESBERGER Martin 88 94 94 95 371
SCHRAMM Ludwig 89 92 87 82 350
HAUMER Gerhard 89 93 88 87 357

1078
7 NETTINGSDORF 2

GREIF Monika 88 91 88 80 347
KEPPLINGER Walter 84 91 88 87 350
LEISCH Willibald 88 92 89 87 356

1053
8 LHA-Linz 1

KARACSONY Kerstin 85 87 79 81 332
HAMADER Günter 88 91 88 87 354
MEHRINGER Patrick 71 90 86 85 332

1018
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